McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
December 2018

B CHECKETT 9.0%
PIERCE 6.4%
B ANDERSON 57%
B PAUL 51%
Il ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE 4.7%
ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE 4.3%
B CupPs 3.6%
[ FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI 3.6%
[l FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 3.5%
B ARVEST BANK LOWELL 3.2%
I THE CORNERSTONE BANK 3.1%
BILLY JOE ANDERSON AND MARIE M ANDERSON FAMILY TRU 2.9%
FIRST WESTERN BANK 2.8%
B WHIFFEN 2.8%
MITCHELL 2.6%
B Others 37.0%
Total: 100.0%
. WACO

TITLE

THE LAND TITLE PROPESSIORALS SINCE TBAS




EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, January 15, 2019
ANDERSON

SCHINDLER DAVID

SCHINDLER DAVID

ARK-LA-TEX FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

ADAMS CLAYTON

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

UNDER THE WOODS EVENT CENTER LLC

UNDERWOOD RALPH
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

KI TWE
ZAW ZAW
KI TWE
ZAW ZAW
KI TWE
ZAW ZAW
KI TWE
ZAW ZAW
ARVEST BANK LOWELL
BENNINGFIELD JACOB
DINKINS ROY

45 BLUEGILL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

20121 US HWY 71
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
20121 US HWY 71
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867

115 1ST ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
478 KILBY LN

NOEL, MO 64854

BOOK # PAGE #

# OF

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

3305

3305

3321

3178

3317

3314

3315

3313

3340

3246

RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
12/21/2018 4 $300,200.00
12/21/2018 4 $300,200.00
$600,400.00
12/26/2018 17 $140,488.00
$140,488.00
12/07/2018 13 $449,800.00
$449,800.00
12/21/2018 10 $95,490.00
12/21/2018 10 $193,700.00
12/21/2018 10 $85,700.00
12/21/2018 10 $118,100.00
$492,990.00
12/28/2018 21 $57,800.00
12/17/2018 18 $275,811.00
$333,611.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, January 15, 2019

BANDY

FISK JAMES
BBMC MORTGAGE

ALSTON ERIC
SWIFT TAYLIR

BILLY JOE ANDERSON AND MARIE M ANDERSO?

SCHINDLER DAVID
BISHOP

CURTIS CAROL
CHECKETT

UNDER THE WOODS EVENT CENTER LLC

UNDERWOOD RALPH
KI TWE
ZAW ZAW
KI TWE
ZAW ZAW
KI TWE
ZAW ZAW
KI TWE
ZAW ZAW
CITIBANK NA

PEARSON DEBORAH

517 3RD ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
517 3RD ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

389 HART RD
SENECA, MO 64865

20121 US HWY 71
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
20121 US HWY 71
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867
1754 TIGER RD
STELLA, MO 64867

15828 STATE HWY 90
NOEL, MO 648548110

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 3261 12/18/2018
2018 3155 12/05/2018
2018 3305 12/21/2018
2018 3220 12/12/2018
2018 3178 12/07/2018
2018 3313 12/21/2018
2018 3315 12/21/2018
2018 3314 12/21/2018
2018 3317 12/21/2018
2018 3177 12/07/2018

# OF
PAGES

15

14

13

10

10

10

10

17

LOAN AMOUNT

$170,500.00

$170,500.00

$74,401.00

$74,401.00

$300,200.00

$300,200.00

$113,000.00

$113,000.00

$449,800.00

$118,100.00

$85,700.00

$193,700.00

$95,490.00

$942,790.00

$66,445.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, January 15, 2019

COMMUNITY BANK AND TRUST

STONER

CUPPS

PATRICIA

ACADIA MANAGEMENT INC

DULL

MILLS

EQUITY BANK

LES

MILLS

EVENSON

LES

BENNINGFIELD

FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

JACOB

FISK

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

JAMES

NEWHARD

DENNIS

MEADOWBROOK EASTLL C

MEADOWBROOK EAST LLC

PAUL'S AUTO LLC

SPEARS

FIRST WESTERN BANK

KENNITH

JEFFERY

PAUL

103 YOCUM DR
ANDERSON, MO 648319881

8458 RT CC
STELLA, MO 64867

834 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

834 BLUE CLAY RIDGE RD
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1151ST ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

113 CRAIG LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
820 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
820 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 3307 12/21/2018
2018 3293 12/20/2018
2018 3248 12/17/2018
2018 3248 12/17/2018
2018 3340 12/28/2018
2018 3261 12/18/2018
2018 3325 12/26/2018
2018 3291 12/20/2018
2018 3306 12/21/2018

# OF

PAGES

11

12

21

21

21

15

12

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$66,445.00

$99,000.00

$99,000.00

$376,000.00

$376,000.00

$143,900.00

$143,900.00

$143,900.00

$143,900.00

$57,800.00

$57,800.00

$170,500.00

$170,500.00
$166,666.00

$150,000.00

$52,700.00

$369,366.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, January 15, 2019
MISSOURI CREEK LLC

VAN ELK RUSSELL

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC
FACTOR ERICA

SHIRK TERRY

FORD R NELSON JR ARMSTRONG TEASDALE LLI]
ALSTON ERIC

SWIFT TAYLIR

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI
ACADIA MANAGEMENT INC

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC

WORLDEMAN RAYMOND
GIDEON

LEAKE GERGORY
LEAKE GERGORY
GUARANTY BANK

CURTIS CAROL
LAWLER

WORLDEMAN RAYMOND
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

WILSON RICKEY

335 ETERNITY LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
335 ETERNITY LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

228 HILLTOP LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831
319 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854

517 3RD ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831
517 3RD ST
ANDERSON, MO 64831

8458 RT CC
STELLA, MO 64867

2755 PEACH ORCHARD RD
ANDERSON, MO 648311486

389 HART RD
SENECA, MO 64865

2755 PEACH ORCHARD RD
ANDERSON, MO 648311486

416 CHEROKEE ST

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648639:

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 3157 12/05/2018
2018 3128 12/03/2018
2018 3143 12/04/2018
2018 3155 12/05/2018
2018 3293 12/20/2018
2018 3126 12/03/2018
2018 3351 12/28/2018
2018 3351 12/28/2018
2018 3220 12/12/2018
2018 3126 12/03/2018
2018 3255 12/17/2018

# OF
PAGES

10

15

15

15

12

15

14

15

19

LOAN AMOUNT

$290,000.00

$290,000.00
$106,700.00

$69,848.00

$176,548.00

$74,401.00

$74,401.00

$376,000.00

$376,000.00

$69,000.00

$69,000.00
$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$100,000.00

$113,000.00

$113,000.00

$69,000.00

$69,000.00

$166,920.00

$166,920.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, January 15, 2019
MITCHELL

DINKINS ROY

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC

LAIRD RILEY

NEWTON COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE COMPAN

NEWHARD KENNITH
OLD MISSOURI BANK

APPLE HEALTHCARE LLC

TAYLOR PAUL
PAUL

STAUBER ROBERT
DENNIS JEFFERY
MEADOWBROOK EASTLL C
MEADOWBROOK EAST LLC

PAUL'S AUTO LLC

SPEARS PAUL
PIERCE

SCHINDLER DAVID
LEAKE GERGORY
LAIRD RILEY
NEALE FELICIA
RUSSELL FELICIA

478 KILBY LN
NOEL, MO 64854

93 PINE TREE DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

113 CRAIG LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

125 MAIN ST
NOEL, MO 64854
125 MAIN ST
NOEL, MO 64854

NOEL, MO 64854

497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
497 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
820 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
820 JESSE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

93 PINE TREE DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
4903 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
4903 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 3246 12/17/2018
2018 3148 12/05/2018
2018 3325 12/26/2018
2018 3348 12/28/2018
2018 3290 12/19/2018
2018 3291 12/20/2018
2018 3306 12/21/2018
2018 3305 12/21/2018
2018 3351 12/28/2018
2018 3148 12/05/2018
2018 3208 12/10/2018

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

18 $275,811.00
$275,811.00

18 $110,000.00
$110,000.00

15 $166,666.00
$166,666.00

13 $52,000.00
$52,000.00

11 $330,329.00

12 $150,000.00

10 $52,700.00
$533,029.00

4 $300,200.00

4 $50,000.00

18 $110,000.00

14 $92,727.00

FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, January 15, 2019 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
PEARSON DEBORAH 15828 STATE HWY 90 2018 3177 12/07/2018 17 $66,445.00
NOEL, MO 648548110
SANFORD BARBARA 607 CHAPMAN ST 2018 3328 12/26/2018 14 $53,535.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$672,907.00
PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC
NEALE FELICIA 4903 STATE HWY 76 2018 3208 12/10/2018 14 $92,727.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
RUSSELL FELICIA 4903 STATE HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
SANFORD BARBARA 607 CHAPMAN ST 2018 3328 12/26/2018 14 $53,535.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$146,262.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC
WILSON RICKEY 416 CHEROKEE ST 2018 3255 12/17/2018 19 $166,920.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648639
$166,920.00
ROCKERS
ADAMS CLAYTON 45 BLUEGILL RD 2018 3321 12/26/2018 17 $140,488.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$140,488.00
ROUSE
WILLIAMS EMYR 712 A STATE HWY 59 2018 3170 12/06/2018 11 $89,250.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
$89,250.00

ROYAL UNITED MORTGAGE LLC
XANDERS RUSSELL 779 BEAUFORD RD 2018 3256 12/17/2018 15 $67,300.00
NOEL, MO 64854

$67,300.00
SIMS
STONER PATRICIA 103 YOCUM DR 2018 3307 12/21/2018 11 $99,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 648319881
$99,000.00
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES
GERSTNER MELODI 3BARBARA CT 2018 3119 12/03/2018 18 $175,750.00
NOEL, MO 64854
$175,750.00

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK
WILLIAMS EMYR 712 A STATE HWY 59 2018 3170 12/06/2018 11 $89,250.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843

$89,250.00
THE CORNERSTONE BANK

7 FHE LAND Tifid PROFESS GRALS SINGE (885



EFFECTIVE DATE: Tuesday, January 15, 2019
STAUBER ROBERT
TIMIOS INC
XANDERS RUSSELL
TOWNSEND
SHIRK TERRY
FACTOR ERICA

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

GERSTNER MELODI
ROGERS JIMMIE
US BANK TRUST COMPANY

ROGERS JIMMIE
WHIFFEN

MISSOURI CREEK LLC

VAN ELK RUSSELL
WIELAND

APPLE HEALTHCARE LLC

TAYLOR PAUL

NOEL, MO 64854

779 BEAUFORD RD

NOEL, MO 64854

319 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854
228 HILLTOP LN

ANDERSON, MO 64831

3 BARBARA CT
NOEL, MO 64854
557 ROGERS LN

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617:

557 ROGERS LN

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 648617:

335 ETERNITY LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

335 ETERNITY LN

PINEVILLE, MO 64856

125 MAIN ST
NOEL, MO 64854
125 MAIN ST
NOEL, MO 64854

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 3290 12/19/2018
2018 3256 12/17/2018
2018 3143 12/04/2018
2018 3128 12/03/2018
2018 3119 12/03/2018
2018 3171 12/06/2018
2018 3171 12/06/2018
2018 3157 12/05/2018
2018 3348 12/28/2018

# OF
PAGES
11

15

15

15

18

10

13

LOAN AMOUNT
$330,329.00

$330,329.00

$67,300.00

$67,300.00
$69,848.00

$106,700.00

$176,548.00
$175,750.00

$88,000.00

$263,750.00

$88,000.00

$88,000.00

$290,000.00

$290,000.00

$52,000.00

$52,000.00
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